Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes

wrzes$nia 22, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN - 20km 1000m

Pos No. Name 0S 1 Pos 0OS 2 Pos 0S 3 Pos OS 4 Pos Power Stage Pos Time Behind
Team

1st 56 Igor Krywult 2:46.75 (2) 2:54.50 (2) 2:39.00 (1) 3:06.90 (1) 0:21.20 (1) 11:48.35
Trek Bielsko Racing

2nd 57 Patryk Kwasny 2:41.25 (1) 2:46.75 (1) 2:58.66 (3) 3:16.45 (2) 0:22.50 (2) 12:05.61 +0:17.26
Trek Bielsko Racing

3rd 53 Filip Dubiel 2:53.05 (3) 2:58.45 (3) 2:46.36 (2) 3:20.45 (3) 0:25.25 (4) 12:23.56 +0:35.21

4th 59 Michat Pietrzyk 3:06.05 (4) 3:08.75 (4) 3:04.80 (4) 3:48.10 (4) 0:22.85 (3) 13:30.55 +1:42.20
E-meryci

5th 54 Piotr Gorecki 3:14.20 (5) 3:14.05 (5) 3:15.30 (5) 4:06.66 (5) 0:39.16 (5) 14:29.37 +2:41.02
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Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes
wrzes$nia 22, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Kobiety Elita - 20km 1000m
Pos No. Name Team OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos OS4Pos Time Behind

1st 48 Klaudia Cierniak Orzet 7 3:30.55 (2) 3:42.80 (2) 3:20.61 (1) 4:27.25 (2) 15:01.21
2nd 49 Ania Dudkowska Endurocorp 3:30.15 (1) 3:35.09 (1) 3:32.80 (2) 4:25.55 (1) 15:03.59 +0:02.38
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Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes
wrzes$nia 22, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Kobiety Junior - 20km 1000m

Pos No. Name Team OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos OS4Pos Time Behind
1st 50 Lena Hajduczek Gobike 3:45.90 (1) 4:35.40 (1) 4:12.70 (1) 5:29.00 (1) 18:03.00
52 Lena Troszok AC Sport Lab DNF
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Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes
wrzes$nia 22, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Mezczyzni Elita - 20km 1000m

Pos No. Name Team OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos 0S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 3  Jakub Sidzina Trek Bielsko Racing 2:31.50 (1) 2:32.90 (1) 2:24.15 (1) 2:53.75 (2) 10:22.30

2nd 1 tukasz Szymczuk Poland Collective 2:32.50 (2) 2:36.55 (2) 2:24.54 (2) 2:49.81 (1) 10:23.40 +0:01.10
3rd 2  Michat Topor NS Bikes 2:35.00 (3) 2:38.85 (3) 2:24.61 (3) 2:56.25 (3) 10:34.71 +0:12.41
4th 4 Dawid Sowa NS Bikes 2:39.90 (4) 2:46.10 (5) 2:31.59 (4) 3:04.05 (4) 11:01.64 +0:39.34
5th 5 Maciek Bojda HighFive Crew 2:39.90 (4) 2:44.40 (4) 2:37.25 (7) 3:06.95 (6) 11:08.50 +0:46.20
6th 17 Wincenty Grochowski 2:44.81 (7) 2:49.40 (6) 2:32.55 (5) 3:05.40 (5) 11:12.16 +0:49.86
7th 14 ‘tukasz Fraczek Dzikie Kleszcze 2:51.30 (9) 2:49.95 (7) 2:34.25 (6) 3:08.50 (7) 11:24.00 +1:01.70
8th 16 Bartek Gielata Dzikie Kleszcze 2:49.55 (8) 2:57.84 (10) 2:40.80 (8) 3:14.56 (8) 11:42.75 +1:20.45
9th 64 MILOSZ RZESZOTKO 2:53.05 (10) 2:55.89 (8) 2:45.45 (10) 3:16.21 (9) 11:50.60 +1:28.30
10th 10 Konrad Ciechanowski 2:53.80 (11) 2:59.00 (11) 2:44.64 (9) 3:19.40 (10) 11:56.84 +1:34.54
11th 15 tukasz Gdowski 2:43.65 (6) 2:57.01 (9) 2:55.95 (16) 3:25.79 (13) 12:02.40 +1:40.10
12th 19 Wiktor Jurkowski THE NORTH 2:55.60 (12) 3:06.50 (14) 2:48.34 (11) 3:20.00 (11) 12:10.44 +1:48.14
13th 60 Rafat Caban SFABRYKOWANI RACING TEAM 2:58.29 (14) 3:01.60 (12) 2:48.90 (12) 3:23.30 (12) 12:12.09 +1:49.79
14th 13 Maksymilian Formela 2:56.45 (13) 3:02.85 (13) 2:52.79 (13) 3:36.36 (14) 12:28.45 +2:06.15
15th 18 Artur Janikowski 3:03.31 (16) 3:12.15 (16) 2:57.05 (17) 3:36.80 (15) 12:49.31 +2:27.01
16th 8 Dawid Boryczko 3:05.35 (17) 3:09.76 (15) 2:59.10 (18) 3:41.10 (16) 12:55.31 +2:33.01
17th 9  Oleg Chmielewski Pakistani Riders 3:01.45 (15) 3:17.90 (17) 2:54.29 (14) 3:51.45 (20) 13:05.09 +2:42.79
18th 65 FILIP DREWNIAK 3:12.90 (20) 3:20.95 (19) 2:55.85 (15) 3:47.35 (19) 13:17.05 +2:54.75
19th 20 Piotr Kietkowski 3:09.61 (18) 3:32.44 (20) 3:03.95 (19) 3:45.35 (18) 13:31.35 +3:09.05
20th 11 Piotr Cyrwus 3:18.50 (21) 3:20.50 (18) 3:08.55 (20) 3:44.90 (17) 13:32.45 +3:10.15
21st 21 Pawet Micinski 3:37.25 (22) 3:50.50 (21) 3:36.40 (22) 4:25.30 (21) 15:29.45 +5:07.15
22nd 23 Bartosz Nowak ROWEROWE PEDALY 3:59.25 (23) 4:25.45 (23) 3:58.10 (23) 4:55.20 (22) 17:18.00 +6:55.70

12 Wiktor Drywa 3:09.70 (19) 4:06.60 (22) 3:11.45 (21) DNF
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Enduro w

Bike Park Soszow NS Bikes
wrzes$nia 22, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Mezczyzni Junior - 20km 1000m

Pos No. Name Team OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos 0S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 7  Jerzy Szewczuk THE NORTH 2:35.15 (1) 2:40.70 (1) 2:29.60 (2) 2:57.35 (1) 10:42.80
2nd 61 Mikotaj Sliwka BSR TEAM 2:37.94 (2) 2:43.35 (2) 2:27.45 (1) 3:01.80 (2) 10:50.54 +0:07.74

3rd 33 Jan Michalczyk
4th 6 Iwo Basinski
5th 62 TOMASZ BLAZOWSKI
6th 27 Aleksander Dworak
7th 37 Jakub Toporkiewicz
8th 25 Mateusz Drozd
9th 30 Maks Jasinski
10th 34 Mikotaj Ognisty
11th 28 Filip Garus
12th 26 Jakub Duraj
13th 36 Szymon Rycyk
14th 55 Barttomiej Krywult
15th 31 Szymon Kietkowski
16th 32 Mikotaj Kwasniak
17th 29 Karol Gryszczyk

35 Maciej Pietrzyk

Warszawski KlubKolarski
Poland Collective

Force Team Enduro Bielsko

Endurocorp

BBe-motion Racing Team

TREK

BBeMotion Racing team

2:39.14
2:39.05
2:40.95
2:50.45
2:58.40
2:52.46
2:50.25
3:04.65
3:06.65
3:02.65
3:10.70
3:07.80
3:11.21
3:27.11
3:38.75
2:48.21

10:58.99 +0:16.19
10:59.41 +0:16.61
11:09.86 +0:27.06

4) 2:4375 )
)
)
) 11:34.64 +0:51.84
)
)
)

3) 2:43.86 (4
5) 2:49.25 (5) 2:34.66
8) 2:54.19 (6) 2:38.75

3) 2:31.05 (4) 3:05.05
)
)
)
10) 2:57.45 (7) 2:45.51
)
8)
10

2:30.65

12:01.51 +1:18.71
9) 3:02.29 (9) 2:50.25 12:10.90 +1:28.10

7) 3:01.49
12) 3:09.20
13) 3:14.65
11) 3:26.91
15) 3:17.30
14) 3:09.65
16) 3:22.40
17) 3:52.35
18) 4:19.55
6) 3:31.40

4

3) 6

(5) 3

6) 3:11.25 (6

(7) (7

(8) (8

2:51.04 (9) 3:28.75 (9) 12:11.53 +1:28.73
) 2:59.50 (10) 3:37.69 (12) 12:51.04 +2:08.24
12) 3:00.50 (12) 3:37.80 (13) 12:59.60 +2:16.80
15) 2:59.55 (11) 3:36.61 (10) 13:05.72 +2:22.92
13) 3:01.76 (13) 3:36.61 (10) 13:06.37 +2:23.57
11) 3:22.70 (15) 3:38.00 (14) 13:18.15 +2:35.35
14) 3:16.00 (14) 3:44.75 (15) 13:34.36 +2:51.56
17) 3:26.76 (16) 4:02.35 (16) 14:48.57 +4:05.77
18) 3:39.20 (17) 4:25.61 (17) 16:03.11 +5:20.31
16) DNF
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Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes

wrzes$nia 22, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Mezczyzni Masters - 20km 1000m

Pos No. Name Team OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos 0S4 Pos Time Behind
1st 44 Pawet Reczek Eskimoo Racing Team 2:39.11 (1) 2:44.75 (1) 2:31.60 (1) 3:07.15 (1) 11:02.61

2nd 42 Roman Kwasny Trek Bielsko Racing 2:42.04 (2) 2:44.95 (2) 2:33.30 (2) 3:09.00 (2) 11:09.29 +0:06.68
3rd 43 Mateusz Ptonka sfabrykowani Racing Team 2:45.95 (3) 2:46.80 (3) 2:36.85 (3) 3:13.20 (3) 11:22.80 +0:20.19
4th 47 Wojtek Zurek 2:54.66 (4) 3:04.39 (4) 2:48.90 (4) 3:29.15 (4) 12:17.10 +1:14.49
5th 38 Jakub Gryszczyk 3:04.21 (5) 3:08.35 (5) 2:55.70 (5) 3:30.70 (5) 12:38.96 +1:36.35
6th 63 LUKASZ BRODZKI 3:10.90 (6) 3:12.50 (6) 3:04.91 (6) 3:41.04 (7) 13:09.35 +2:06.74
7th 46 Szczepan Sliwinski Elo mordo 3:11.31 (7) 3:15.84 (7) 3:09.15 (7) 3:36.90 (6) 13:13.20 +2:10.59
8th 45 Tadeusz Rudnicki Endurocorp 3:16.70 (8) 3:40.46 (8) 3:18.75 (8) 4:14.79 (9) 14:30.70 +3:28.09
9th 40 Maciej Kaczmarek Orzet7 3:24.19 (9) 3:49.95 (9) 3:21.70 (9) 4:09.45 (8) 14:45.29 +3:42.68

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Jutra Race Center

Page 6/9
Printed niedz. 14:30



E-Bike - 20km 1000m

wrzes$nia 22, 2024
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes

Pos No. Name Class 0S 1 Pos 0OS 2 Pos 0S 3 Pos 0S 4 Pos Time Behind
Team Power Stage Pos
1st 56 Igor Krywult Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN 2:46.75 (2) 2:54.50 (2) 2:39.00 (1) 3:06.90 (1) 11:48.35
Trek Bielsko Racing 0:21.20 (1)
2nd 57 Patryk Kwasny Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN 2:41.25 (1) 2:46.75 (1) 2:58.66 (3) 3:16.45 (2) 12:05.61 +0:17.26
Trek Bielsko Racing 0:22.50 (2)
3rd 53 Filip Dubiel Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN 2:53.05 (3) 2:58.45 (3) 2:46.36 (2) 3:20.45 (3) 12:23.56 +0:35.21
0:25.25 (4)
4th 59 Michat Pietrzyk Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN 3:06.05 (4) 3:08.75 (4) 3:04.80 (4) 3:48.10 (4) 13:30.55 +1:42.20
E-meryci 0:22.85 (3)
5th 54 Piotr Gorecki Mezczyzni E-Bike OPEN 3:14.20 (5) 3:14.05 (5) 3:15.30 (5) 4:06.66 (5) 14:29.37 +2:41.02
0:39.16 (5)
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OPEN - 20km 1000m

Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes

wrzes$nia 22, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Pos No. Name Class OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos 0S4 Pos Time Behind
Team

1st 3  Jakub Sidzina Mezczyzni Elita 2:31.50 (1) 2:32.90 (1) 2:24.15 (1) 2:53.75 (2) 10:22.30
Trek Bielsko Racing

2nd 1 tukasz Szymczuk Mezczyzni Elita 2:32.50 (2) 2:36.55 (2) 2:24.54 (2) 2:49.81 (1) 10:23.40 +0:01.10
Poland Collective

3rd 2  Michat Topor Mezczyzni Elita 2:35.00 (3) 2:38.85 (3) 2:24.61 (3) 2:56.25 (3) 10:34.71 +0:12.41
NS Bikes

4th 7  Jerzy Szewczuk Mezczyzni Junior 2:35.15 (4) 2:40.70 (4) 2:29.60 (5) 2:57.35 (4) 10:42.80 +0:20.50
THE NORTH

5th 61 Mikotaj Sliwka Mezczyzni Junior  2:37.94 (5) 2:43.35 (5) 2:27.45 (4) 3:01.80 (5) 10:50.54 +0:28.24
BSR TEAM

6th 33 Jan Michalczyk Mezczyzni Junior 2:39.14 (8) 2:43.75 (6) 2:31.05 (7) 3:05.05 (8) 10:58.99 +0:36.69
Warszawski KlubKolarski

7th 6 lwo Basinski Mezczyzni Junior 2:39.05 (6) 2:43.86 (7) 2:30.65 (6) 3:05.85 (10) 10:59.41 +0:37.11
Poland Collective

8th 4 Dawid Sowa Mezczyzni Elita 2:39.90 (9) 2:46.10 (11) 2:31.59 (8) 3:04.05 (6) 11:01.64 +0:39.34
NS Bikes

9th 44 Pawet Reczek Mezczyzni Masters 2:39.11 (7) 2:44.75 (9) 2:31.60 (9) 3:07.15 (12) 11:02.61 +0:40.31
Eskimoo Racing Team

10th 5 Maciek Bojda Mezczyzni Elita 2:39.90 (9) 2:44.40 (8) 2:37.25 (15) 3:06.95 (11) 11:08.50 +0:46.20
HighFive Crew

11th 42 Roman Kwasny Mezczyzni Masters 2:42.04 (12) 2:44.95 (10) 2:33.30 (11) 3:09.00 (14) 11:09.29 +0:46.99
Trek Bielsko Racing

12th 62 TOMASZ BLAZOWSKI Mezczyzni Junior  2:40.95 (11) 2:49.25 (13) 2:34.66 (13) 3:05.00 (7) 11:09.86 +0:47.56

13th 17 Wincenty Grochowski Mezczyzni Elita 2:44.81 (14) 2:49.40 (14) 2:32.55 (10) 3:05.40 (9) 11:12.16 +0:49.86

14th 43 Mateusz Ptonka Mezczyzni Masters 2:45.95 (15) 2:46.80 (12) 2:36.85 (14) 3:13.20 (16) 11:22.80 +1:00.50
sfabrykowani Racing Team

15th 14 tukasz Fraczek Mezczyzni Elita 2:51.30 (20) 2:49.95 (15) 2:34.25 (12) 3:08.50 (13) 11:24.00 +1:01.70
Dzikie Kleszcze

16th 27 Aleksander Dworak Mezczyzni Junior  2:50.45 (19) 2:54.19 (16) 2:38.75 (16) 3:11.25 (15) 11:34.64 +1:12.34
Force Team Enduro Bielsko

17th 16 Bartek Gielata Mezczyzni Elita 2:49.55 (17) 2:57.84 (20) 2:40.80 (17) 3:14.56 (17) 11:42.75 +1:20.45
Dzikie Kleszcze

18th 64 MILOSZ RZESZOTKO Mezczyzni Elita 2:53.05 (22) 2:55.89 (17) 2:45.45 (19) 3:16.21 (18) 11:50.60 +1:28.30

19th 10 Konrad Ciechanowski Mezczyzni Elita 2:53.80 (23) 2:59.00 (21) 2:44.64 (18) 3:19.40 (19) 11:56.84 +1:34.54

20th 37 Jakub Toporkiewicz Mezczyzni Junior 2:58.40 (28) 2:57.45 (19) 2:45.51 (20) 3:20.15 (21) 12:01.51 +1:39.21

21st 15 tukasz Gdowski Mezczyzni Elita 2:43.65 (13) 2:57.01 (18) 2:55.95 (30) 3:25.79 (23) 12:02.40 +1:40.10

22nd 19 Wiktor Jurkowski Mezczyzni Elita 2:55.60 (25) 3:06.50 (27) 2:48.34 (21) 3:20.00 (20) 12:10.44 +1:48.14
THE NORTH

23rd 25 Mateusz Drozd Mezczyzni Junior  2:52.46 (21) 3:02.29 (24) 2:50.25 (24) 3:25.90 (24) 12:10.90 +1:48.60
Endurocorp

24th 30 Maks Jasinski Mezczyzni Junior 2:50.25 (18) 3:01.49 (22) 2:51.04 (25) 3:28.75 (25) 12:11.53 +1:49.23

25th 60 Rafat Caban Mezczyzni Elita 2:58.29 (27) 3:01.60 (23) 2:48.90 (22) 3:23.30 (22) 12:12.09 +1:49.79
SFABRYKOWANI RACING TEAM

26th 47 Wojtek Zurek Mezczyzni Masters 2:54.66 (24) 3:04.39 (26) 2:48.90 (22) 3:29.15 (26) 12:17.10 +1:54.80

27th 13 Maksymilian Formela Mezczyzni Elita 2:56.45 (26) 3:02.85 (25) 2:52.79 (26) 3:36.36 (28) 12:28.45 +2:06.15

28th 38 Jakub Gryszczyk Mezczyzni Masters 3:04.21 (32) 3:08.35 (28) 2:55.70 (28) 3:30.70 (27) 12:38.96 +2:16.66

29th 18 Artur Janikowski Mezczyzni Elita 3:03.31 (31) 3:12.15 (32) 2:57.05 (31) 3:36.80 (31) 12:49.31 +2:27.01
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Enduro w Bike Park Soszéw NS Bikes

wrzes$nia 22, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

OPEN - 20km 1000m

OS1Pos OS2Pos OS3Pos OS4 Pos Time

Behind

Pos No. Name Class
Team
30th 34 Mikotaj Ognisty Mezczyzni Junior
31st 8 Dawid Boryczko Mezczyzni Elita
32nd 28 Filip Garus Mezczyzni Junior
BBe-motion Racing Team
33rd 9 Oleg Chmielewski Mezczyzni Elita
Pakistani Riders
34th 26 Jakub Duraj Mezczyzni Junior
35th 36 Szymon Rycyk Mezczyzni Junior
36th 63 tLUKASZ BRODZKI Mezczyzni Masters
37th 46 Szczepan Sliwinski Mezczyzni Masters
Elo mordo
38th 65 FILIP DREWNIAK Mezczyzni Elita
39th 55 Barttomiej Krywult Mezczyzni Junior
TREK
40th 20 Piotr Kietkowski Mezczyzni Elita
41st 11 Piotr Cyrwus Mezczyzni Elita
42nd 31 Szymon Kietkowski Mezczyzni Junior
43rd 45 Tadeusz Rudnicki Mezczyzni Masters
Endurocorp
44th 40 Maciej Kaczmarek Mezczyzni Masters
Orzet 7
45th 32 Mikotaj Kwasniak Mezczyzni Junior
46th 48 Klaudia Cierniak Kobiety Elita
Orzet 7
47th 49 Ania Dudkowska Kobiety Elita
Endurocorp
48th 21 Pawel Micinski Mezczyzni Elita
49th 29 Karol Gryszczyk Mezczyzni Junior
50th 23 Bartosz Nowak Mezczyzni Elita
ROWEROWE PEDALY
51st 50 Lena Hajduczek Kobiety Junior

Gobike
12  Wiktor Drywa Mezczyzni Elita
35 Maciej Pietrzyk

BBeMotion Racing team
52 Lena Troszok

AC Sport Lab

Mezczyzni Junior

Kobiety Junior

3:04.65 (33) 3:09.20 (29) 2:59.50 (33) 3:37.69 (33) 12:51.04
3:05.35 (34) 3:09.76 (31) 2:59.10 (32) 3:41.10 (37) 12:55.31
3:06.65 (35) 3:14.65 (34) 3:00.50 (35) 3:37.80 (34) 12:59.60
3:01.45 (29) 3:17.90 (37) 2:54.29 (27) 3:51.45 (42) 13:05.09
3:02.65 (30) 3:26.91 (41) 2:59.55 (34) 3:36.61 (29) 13:05.72
3:10.70 (39) 3:17.30 (36) 3:01.76 (36) 3:36.61 (29) 13:06.37
3:10.90 (40) 3:12.50 (33) 3:04.91 (38) 3:41.04 (36) 13:09.35
3:11.31 (42) 3:15.84 (35) 3:09.15 (40) 3:36.90 (32) 13:13.20
3:12.90 (43) 3:20.95 (39) 2:55.85 (29) 3:47.35 (41) 13:17.05
3:07.80 (36) 3:09.65 (30) 3:22.70 (46) 3:38.00 (35) 13:18.15
3:00.61 (37) 3:32.44 (43) 3:03.95 (37) 3:45.35 (40) 13:31.35
3:18.50 (45) 3:20.50 (38) 3:08.55 (39) 3:44.90 (39) 13:32.45
3:11.21 (41) 3:22.40 (40) 3:16.00 (42) 3:44.75 (38) 13:34.36
3:16.70 (44) 3:40.46 (45) 3:18.75 (43) 4:14.79 (45) 14:30.70
3:24.19 (46) 3:49.95 (47) 3:21.70 (45) 4:09.45 (44) 14:45.29
3:27.11 (47) 3:52.35 (49) 3:26.76 (47) 4:02.35 (43) 14:48.57
3:30.55 (49) 3:42.80 (46) 3:20.61 (44) 4:27.25 (49) 15:01.21
3:30.15 (48) 3:35.09 (44) 3:32.80 (48) 4:25.55 (47) 15:03.59
3:37.25 (50) 3:50.50 (48) 3:36.40 (49) 4:25.30 (46) 15:29.45
3:38.75 (51) 4:19.55 (51) 3:39.20 (50) 4:25.61 (48) 16:03.11
3:50.25 (53) 4:25.45 (52) 3:58.10 (51) 4:55.20 (50) 17:18.00
3:45.90 (52) 4:35.40 (53) 4:12.70 (52) 5:29.00 (51) 18:03.00
3:09.70 (38) 4:06.60 (50) 3:11.45 (41) DNF
DNF

2:48.21 (16) 3:31.40 (42)

DNF

+2:28.74

+2:33.01

+2:37.30

+2:42.79

+2:43.42

+2:44.07

+2:47.05

+2:50.90

+2:54.75

+2:55.85

+3:09.05

+3:10.15

+3:12.06

+4:08.40

+4:22.99

+4:26.27

+4:38.91

+4:41.29

+5:07.15

+5:40.81

+6:55.70

+7:40.70
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